
# Owner Team Name TTOO DUB MAX FREE Total Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7

1 Russ Russ X X X X 333.49 44.14 43.49 56.75 40.46 48.05 46.46 54.17

2 name333 3 D's Grace X X X X 330.73 44.36 43.49 68.71 41.76 43.48 41.66 47.29

3 Jer32 SKOL X X X 325.43 46.10 39.14 45.88 50.88 42.83 41.67 58.95

4 Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods X X X 324.76 41.75 45.66 46.97 56.33 42.83 42.29 48.96

5 jig IDKWID X X X 321.71 42.83 40.23 45.23 52.19 49.79 42.29 49.17

6 Button Jukes of Radiance X X X 321.40 45.23 38.71 43.49 45.24 40.22 56.87 51.67

7 fender Land Before Buy-In's X X X X 321.29 41.32 40.01 46.97 63.94 42.83 42.29 43.96

8 NameLEss ????????? X X X 320.56 43.04 40.66 44.57 48.50 46.31 42.50 55.00

9 timmysumball timmyfunballs X X X 314.78 40.45 40.66 57.62 54.15 40.66 42.09 39.17

10 ft The Holy Fantasee X X X X 314.68 50.43 39.79 44.58 59.36 -3 39.57 42.50 41.46

11 Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank X X X 314.32 40.22 40.23 51.10 52.85 43.70 42.50 43.75

12 Homie WTP X X X 309.14 44.35 46.53 43.05 54.14 40.87 40.83 39.38

13 d4nk the j4nkos X X X 308.55 43.49 36.32 67.62 34.15 42.84 41.25 42.91

14 dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 298.72 42.84 39.80 45.87 40.67 44.14 40.42 45.00

15 Bambi Hyperball Champion 297.94 43.49 40.45 42.18 41.10 42.62 42.70 45.41

16 Misery Heart of the Hold X X X X 295.36 38.26 33.48 30.88 41.32 43.93 44.58 62.93

17 PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch X X 287.32 40.44 40.44 42.18 37.19 40.00 49.16 37.92

18 Wayne koolaid for BOF 283.76 41.09 37.39 39.13 38.49 43.92 44.37 39.38

19 CarrotCake Money Please 282.47 40.66 39.57 43.27 40.22 39.79 42.30 36.68

20 Cel really dumb X 280.30 41.53 40.22 44.36 41.96 38.48 36.67 37.09

21 waterwheel Fantasy Balls 278.44 39.35 36.09 43.27 41.75 36.53 44.58 36.88

22 vic The G.O.A.T.S 267.73 35.66 45.66 39.14 36.09 38.48 37.50 35.22

23 Sorry I suck Random Picks 260.81 36.97 39.58 42.40 36.75 33.05 39.18 32.91

24 .___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 250.94 37.61 36.10 40.23 38.93 29.14 39.17 29.79

25 ASAP Russ 2.0 249.48 39.13 36.31 38.28 35.67 32.18 38.34 29.59

26 TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 239.32 36.31 35.01 34.13 37.18 25.66 36.87 34.17

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35



Owner Team Name TTOO DUB MAX FREE Total W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7

fender Land Before Buy-In's X [1] X [2] X [3] X [4] 321.29 41.32 40.01 46.97 63.94 42.83 42.29 43.96

name333 3 D's Grace X [5] X [6] X [7] X [8] 330.73 44.36 43.49 68.71 41.76 43.48 41.66 47.29

Russ Russ X [9] X [10] X [11] X [12] 333.49 44.14 43.49 56.75 40.46 48.05 46.46 54.17

TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 239.32 36.31 35.01 34.13 37.18 25.66 36.87 34.17

Bambi Hyperball Champion 297.94 43.49 40.45 42.18 41.10 42.62 42.70 45.41

Button Jukes of Radiance X [13] X [14] X [15] 321.40 45.23 38.71 43.49 45.24 40.22 56.87 51.67

jig IDKWID X [16] X [17] X [18] 321.71 42.83 40.23 45.23 52.19 49.79 42.29 49.17

.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 250.94 37.61 36.10 40.23 38.93 29.14 39.17 29.79

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch X [19] X [20] 287.32 40.44 40.44 42.18 37.19 40.00 49.16 37.92

dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 298.72 42.84 39.80 45.87 40.67 44.14 40.42 45.00

d4nk the j4nkos X [21] X [22] X [23] 308.55 43.49 36.32 67.62 34.15 42.84 41.25 42.91

ASAP Russ 2.0 249.48 39.13 36.31 38.28 35.67 32.18 38.34 29.59

Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods X [24] X [25] X [26] 324.76 41.75 45.66 46.97 56.33 42.83 42.29 48.96

Sorry I suck Random Picks 260.81 36.97 39.58 42.40 36.75 33.05 39.18 32.91

Wayne koolaid for BOF 283.76 41.09 37.39 39.13 38.49 43.92 44.37 39.38

waterwheel Fantasy Balls 278.44 39.35 36.09 43.27 41.75 36.53 44.58 36.88

vic The G.O.A.T.S 267.73 35.66 45.66 39.14 36.09 38.48 37.50 35.22

ft The Holy Fantasee X [27] X [28] X [29] X [30] 314.68 50.43 39.79 44.58 59.36 -3 [31] 39.57 42.50 41.46

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank X [32] X [33] X [34] 314.32 40.22 40.23 51.10 52.85 43.70 42.50 43.75

Cel really dumb X [35] 280.30 41.53 40.22 44.36 41.96 38.48 36.67 37.09

Homie WTP X [36] X [37] X [38] 309.14 44.35 46.53 43.05 54.14 40.87 40.83 39.38

Misery Heart of the Hold X [39] X [40] X [41] X [42] 295.36 38.26 33.48 30.88 41.32 43.93 44.58 62.93

timmysumball timmyfunballs X [43] X [44] X [45] 314.78 40.45 40.66 57.62 54.15 40.66 42.09 39.17

NameLEss ????????? X [46] X [47] X [48] 320.56 43.04 40.66 44.57 48.50 46.31 42.50 55.00

CarrotCake Money Please 282.47 40.66 39.57 43.27 40.22 39.79 42.30 36.68

Jer32 SKOL X [49] X [50] X [51] 325.43 46.10 39.14 45.88 50.88 42.83 41.67 58.95

https://www.reddit.com/r/MLTP/comments/191g9o2/fantasy_mltp_s32_signup_thread/
https://www.reddit.com/r/MLTP/comments/19ab2uv/fantasy_mltp_s32_week_1_scores_are_up_this_is_the/


W7
Team Harlem Globebotters Pink Pony Nub Feel Good Pingc.

Captain Prime 51 d0pe 82 ft 70

Draft Pick 1 Messi 84 jig 93 Alphachurro 100

Draft Pick 2 waterwheel [52] 25 Xile 14 Gleg 17

Draft Pick 3 SluffAndRuff [53] 35 Arbybear 30 bbb 24

Team Ballnadoes Legend of the Splittin' Temple the d4nkos

Captain 2P1S 18 Sadness 38 d4nk 61

Draft Pick 1 FM [54] 20 ASAP [55] 57 Rina 44

Draft Pick 2 kelvin 27 vic [56] 5 Cheetosrule 37

Draft Pick 3 NEB. [57] 5 Omni [58] 6 dodsfall 19

FA Button 9 #SelfySyntax 5 TaylorWhiff 5

FA aaron 5 BallAnka 5 Boo 5

FA Anti-re 5 KING KRULE 5 Jer32 5



PLAYERS OFFENSE GASP RECORDS PLAYERS DEFENSE GASP RECORDS
W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 8-9 9-10 10 W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 8-9 9-10 10

jig 7.83 10.00 10.00 8.70 10.00 9.17 10.00 1 1 4
65.7

Alphachurro 10.00 8.70 10.00 9.57 8.26 8.33 9.58 3 2 2
64.44

ft 9.57 9.57 9.57 10.00 8.26 7.08 8.33 2 3 1
62.38

bbb 8.26 9.13 8.70 8.70 10.00 8.75 10.00 4 1 2
63.54

Rina 10.00 6.52 7.39 6.96 9.57 9.58 9.58 0 3 1
59.6

kelvin 9.13 8.26 7.83 10.00 9.57 7.08 9.17 1 3 1
61.04

d0pe 7.39 6.09 8.26 9.13 9.13 7.92 9.17 1 3 0
57.09

FM 9.57 9.57 9.57 7.39 6.52 7.92 6.25 0 3 0
56.79

waterwheel 9.13 4.78 7.83 9.57 6.09 10.00 7.92 0 2 1
55.32

Cheetosrule 8.70 7.39 5.65 6.96 9.13 9.58 7.08 1 2 0
54.49

Messi 8.26 8.26 9.13 6.09 7.39 8.33 5.00 3 1 0
52.46

dodsfall 7.83 6.96 9.13 6.09 8.70 6.25 8.33 2 1 0
53.29

Gleg 6.52 3.48 8.70 8.26 8.70 6.25 6.67 3 0 0
48.58

SluffAndRuff 6.96 6.52 7.39 8.26 6.96 10.00 6.67 1 0 1
52.76

d4nk 8.70 5.22 6.52 2.61 7.83 8.75 7.08 2 0 0
46.71

Prime 6.09 7.83 6.52 9.13 5.22 9.17 8.75 1 2 0
52.71

NEB. 6.96 6.96 5.65 7.39 7.50 6.25 0 0 0
40.71

Arbybear 7.39 6.09 6.96 7.83 6.09 7.50 7.50 0 0 0
49.36

Sadness 4.78 7.83 6.09 7.83 4.35 6.67 0.83 0 0 0
38.38

Xile 5.22 5.65 8.26 5.65 6.67 5.83 1 0 0
37.28

2P1S 5.65 7.39 3.48 3.04 6.96 1.25 8.75 1 0 0
36.52

CarrotCake 6.52 10.00 6.09 0 0 1
22.61

SluffAndRuff 3.48 8.70 3.04 3.48 3.48 5.00 7.50 1 0 0
34.68

Messi 2.17 3.91 4.78 4.35 2.61 1.25 2.50 0 0 0
21.57

vic 2.17 9.13 1.30 6.52 6.52 2.50 5.42 0 1 0
33.56

omni 5.22 5.22 5.65 5.00 0 0 0
21.09

Alphachurro 2.61 5.65 2.17 3.91 3.04 5.42 4.58 0 0 0
27.38

jig 1.74 3.04 2.61 4.78 3.48 4.17 1.25 0 0 0
21.07

Prime 4.35 3.91 4.78 2.17 0.43 4.58 5.83 0 0 0
26.05

ASAP 6.52 7.83 5.83 0 0 0
20.18

Arbybear 0.00 4.35 6.96 5.65 2.17 0.00 2.92 0 0 0
22.05

Rina 4.35 0.87 0.43 3.48 4.78 4.58 1.67 0 0 0
20.16

Xile 3.04 2.17 5.22 5.22 2.92 1.67 0 0 0
20.24

Sadness 3.91 1.30 1.30 3.91 0.87 3.33 5.42 0 0 0
20.04

dodsfall 5.22 0.00 4.35 1.74 1.30 1.67 4.17 0 0 0
18.45

NEB. 4.78 4.78 3.48 0.87 0.83 5.00 0 0 0
19.74

Cheetosrule 6.09 1.74 0.87 1.30 5.22 2.08 0.42 0 0 0
17.72

waterwheel 0.00 3.48 1.74 3.04 1.74 5.42 2.08 0 0 0
17.5

bbb 1.74 0.87 0.00 0.87 4.78 3.75 2.08 0 0 0
14.09

d4nk 3.48 1.74 0.87 1.74 4.35 1.67 3.33 0 0 0
17.18

kelvin 0.43 1.30 2.61 0.43 1.74 0.42 2.50 0 0 0
9.43

Gleg 1.30 0.00 3.04 0.00 3.91 2.92 4.17 0 0 0
15.34

CarrotCake 3.91 2.61 1.74 0 0 0
8.26

ft 3.04 0.43 0.00 2.61 3.04 2.08 3.75 0 0 0
14.95

FM 1.30 3.04 0.43 0.00 0.00 0.83 0.00 0 0 0
5.6

vic 2.61 2.61 3.91 1.30 1.30 2.50 0.42 0 0 0
14.65

Boo 0.87 0.43 0 0 0
1.3

d0pe 0.43 4.35 4.35 2.17 0.00 0.00 2.92 0 0 0
14.22

omni 3.91 4.78 3.91 4.17 3.75 0 0 0 Button 7.39 3.75 0 0 0
11.14

ASAP 4.35 0.87 5.83 3.33 0 0 0 Boo 5.65 5.22 0 0 0
10.87

Button 2.61 3.33 1.25 0 0 0 2P1S 0.87 2.17 2.17 0.43 0.43 0.42 0.83 0 0 0
7.32

Jer32 5.65 0 0 0 Jer32 2.17 0 0 0
2.17



PLAYERS PRICE RECORDS PLAYERS NUMBER OF TEAMS SELECTED ON RECORDS
W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 AVG MIN MAX W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 AVG MIN MAX

Alphachurro 75 84 94 100 100 100 100 93.29 75 100 Alphachurro 16 19 19 19 19 19 19 18.57 16 19

Messi 70 72 74 85 86 84 84 79.29 70 86 Messi 22 20 19 19 15 14 14 17.57 14 22

CarrotCake 73 77 86 85 80 75 75 78.71 73 86 FM 14 17 19 18 17 16 15 16.57 14 19

jig 55 56 67 75 84 93 93 74.71 55 93 bbb 15 13 14 16 16 16 16 15.14 13 16

d0pe 70 65 65 71 77 82 82 73.14 65 82 jig 11 10 13 15 16 16 16 13.86 10 16

d4nk 70 76 70 66 59 61 61 66.14 59 76 Rina 10 12 11 10 9 10 9 10.14 9 12

ft 40 50 54 59 68 70 70 58.71 40 70 waterwheel 9 9 8 8 9 10 10 9.00 8 10

ASAP 65 60 55 50 56 57 57 57.14 50 65 d0pe 9 9 8 7 8 7 7 7.86 7 9

Prime 40 43 50 52 57 51 51 49.14 40 57 ft 1 4 6 7 9 9 10 6.57 1 10

Sadness 55 49 47 42 45 38 38 44.86 38 55 SluffAndRuff 7 5 5 6 6 7 8 6.29 5 8

Rina 31 42 37 35 35 44 44 38.29 31 44 kelvin 7 7 7 4 4 5 5 5.57 4 7

Cheetosrule 21 30 31 28 27 37 37 30.14 21 37 d4nk 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 4.86 4 7

2P1S 40 35 33 26 20 18 18 27.14 18 40 Sadness 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3.43 3 4

waterwheel 30 28 23 23 30 25 25 26.29 23 30 Boo 5 4 3 2 2 2 2 2.86 2 5

SluffAndRuff 5 11 20 21 29 35 35 22.29 5 35 Xile 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2.57 2 3

FM 9 16 24 28 23 20 20 20.00 9 28 Cheetosrule 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 2.43 2 4

kelvin 8 13 16 19 21 27 27 18.71 8 27 Arbybear 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2.29 2 3

Arbybear 5 5 11 20 30 30 30 18.71 5 30 Prime 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2.00 2 2

dodsfall 8 16 13 20 16 19 19 15.86 8 20 dodsfall 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2.00 2 2

bbb 6 8 13 15 13 24 24 14.71 6 24 CarrotCake 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 1.71 1 4

Gleg 16 12 5 11 9 17 17 12.43 5 17 Gleg 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1.57 1 2

Xile 5 5 5 15 19 14 14 11.00 5 19 NEB. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1.00 1 1

Button 5 5 5 5 5 9 9 6.14 5 9 vic 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1.00 1 1

vic 5 5 11 5 5 5 5 5.86 5 11 ASAP 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 1.00 0 2

Omni 5 5 5 5 7 6 6 5.57 5 7 2P1S 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.14 0 1

NEB. 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 5.29 5 7 anti-re 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

anti-re 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00 5 5 Omni 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

Boo 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00 5 5 Jer32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0
Jer32 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00 5 5 Button 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0



Week 1
Owner Team Name Total Price Offence 1 tc Offence 2 tc Offence Sub tc Defence 1 tc Defence 2 tc Defence Sub tc

fender Land Before Buy-In's 175 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 waterwheel 30 SluffAndRuff 5 FM 9 bbb 6

name333 3 D's Grace 245 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 6

Russ Russ 246 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 FM 9

TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 271 / 275 Messi 70 CarrotCake 73 NEB. 5 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40 kelvin 8

Bambi Hyperball Champion 262 / 275 d4nk 70 ft 40 Rina 31 Prime 40 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6

Button Jukes of Radiance 260 / 275 Messi 70 d4nk 70 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 6

jig IDKWID 244 / 275 jig 55 Messi 70 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 Arbybear 5 FM 9

.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 240 / 275 Messi 70 Sadness 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 Arbybear 5 Xile 5

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 Gleg 16 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Boo 5

dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 248 / 275 jig 55 d0pe 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 dodsfall 8 FM 9

d4nk the j4nkos 259 / 275 d4nk 70 Rina 31 Messi 70 dodsfall 8 Alphachurro 75 Boo 5

ASAP Russ 2.0 175 / 275 Messi 70 waterwheel 30 Sadness 55 Boo 5 FM 9 bbb 6

Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 243 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 waterwheel 30 bbb 6 FM 9 CarrotCake 73

Sorry I suck Random Picks 269 / 275 jig 55 Sadness 55 d4nk 70 Alphachurro 75 Xile 5 FM 9

Wayne koolaid for BOF 203 / 275 d0pe 70 Messi 70 Rina 31 cheetosrule 21 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5

waterwheel Fantasy Balls 257 / 275 waterwheel 30 Messi 70 d0pe 70 SluffAndRuff 5 CarrotCake 73 FM 9

vic The G.O.A.T.S 214 / 275 jig 55 Messi 70 vic 5 SluffAndRuff 5 bbb 6 CarrotCake 73

ft The Holy Fantasee 260 / 275 d0pe 70 Messi 70 Rina 31 kelvin 8 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 266 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 2P1S 40 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5

Cel really dumb 245 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 d4nk 70 Cheetosrule 21 bbb 6 kelvin 8

Homie WTP 263 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Rina 31 kelvin 8 FM 9 Alphachurro 75

Misery Heart of the Hold 150 / 275 Rina 31 Sadness 55 waterwheel 30 Cheetosrule 21 Boo 5 kelvin 8

timmysumball timmyfunballs 215 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 d4nk 70 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5 FM 9

NameLEss ????????? 257 / 275 Rina 31 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 Boo 5

CarrotCake Money Please 217 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 jig 55 FM 9 SluffAndRuff 5 kelvin 8

Jer32 SKOL 263 / 275 Messi 70 d4nk 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 kelvin 8
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275



Week 1
Owner Team Name Total Offence 1 GASP Offence 2 GASP Offence Sub GASP O Total Defence 1 GASP Defence 1 GASP Defence Sub GASP D Total

fender Land Before Buy-In's 41.32 Messi 8.26 jig 7.83 waterwheel 9.13 20.66 SluffAndRuff 6.96 FM 9.57 bbb 8.26 20.66

name333 3 D's Grace 44.36 Messi 8.26 jig 7.83 waterwheel 9.13 20.66 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 9.57 bbb 8.26 23.70

Russ Russ 44.14 Messi 8.26 jig 7.83 Rina 10.00 21.09 Alphachurro 10.00 bbb 8.26 FM 9.57 23.05

TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 36.31 Messi 8.26 CarrotCake 3.91 NEB. 6.96 15.65 Alphachurro 10.00 Prime 6.09 kelvin 9.13 20.66

Bambi Hyperball Champion 43.49 d4nk 8.70 ft 9.57 Rina 10.00 23.27 Prime 6.09 Alphachurro 10.00 bbb 8.26 20.22

Button Jukes of Radiance 45.23 Messi 8.26 d4nk 8.70 waterwheel 9.13 21.53 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 9.57 bbb 8.26 23.70

jig IDKWID 42.83 jig 7.83 Messi 8.26 waterwheel 9.13 20.66 Alphachurro 10.00 Arbybear 7.39 FM 9.57 22.18

.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 37.61 Messi 8.26 Sadness 4.78 waterwheel 9.13 17.61 Alphachurro 10.00 Arbybear 7.39 Xile 5.22 20.00

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 40.44 Messi 8.26 jig 7.83 Gleg 6.52 19.35 bbb 8.26 Alphachurro 10.00 Boo 5.65 21.09

dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 42.84 jig 7.83 d0pe 7.39 Rina 10.00 20.22 Alphachurro 10.00 dodsfall 7.83 FM 9.57 22.62

d4nk the j4nkos 43.49 d4nk 8.70 Rina 10.00 Messi 8.26 22.83 dodsfall 7.83 Alphachurro 10.00 Boo 5.65 20.66

ASAP Russ 2.0 39.13 Messi 8.26 waterwheel 9.13 Sadness 4.78 19.78 Boo 5.65 FM 9.57 bbb 8.26 19.35

Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 41.75 Messi 8.26 jig 7.83 waterwheel 9.13 20.66 bbb 8.26 FM 9.57 CarrotCake 6.52 21.09

Sorry I suck Random Picks 36.97 jig 7.83 Sadness 4.78 d4nk 8.70 16.96 Alphachurro 10.00 Xile 5.22 FM 9.57 20.01

Wayne koolaid for BOF 41.09 d0pe 7.39 Messi 8.26 Rina 10.00 20.65 cheetosrule 8.70 bbb 8.26 SluffAndRuff 6.96 20.44

waterwheel Fantasy Balls 39.35 waterwheel 9.13 Messi 8.26 d0pe 7.39 21.09 SluffAndRuff 6.96 CarrotCake 6.52 FM 9.57 18.27

vic The G.O.A.T.S 35.66 jig 7.83 Messi 8.26 vic 2.17 17.18 SluffAndRuff 6.96 bbb 8.26 CarrotCake 6.52 18.48

ft The Holy Fantasee 50.43 d0pe 7.39 Messi 8.26 Rina 10.00 20.65 kelvin 15.65 [59] Alphachurro 10.00 bbb 8.26 29.78

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 40.22 Messi 8.26 d0pe 7.39 2P1S 5.65 18.48 Alphachurro 10.00 bbb 8.26 SluffAndRuff 6.96 21.74

Cel really dumb 41.53 Messi 8.26 d0pe 7.39 d4nk 8.70 20.00 Cheetosrule 8.70 bbb 8.26 kelvin 9.13 21.53

Homie WTP 44.35 Messi 8.26 d0pe 7.39 Rina 10.00 20.65 kelvin 9.13 FM 9.57 Alphachurro 10.00 23.70

Misery Heart of the Hold 38.26 Rina 10.00 Sadness 4.78 waterwheel 9.13 19.35 Cheetosrule 8.70 Boo 5.65 kelvin 9.13 18.92

timmysumball timmyfunballs 40.45 Messi 8.26 jig 7.83 d4nk 8.70 20.44 bbb 8.26 SluffAndRuff 6.96 FM 9.57 20.01

NameLEss ????????? 43.04 Rina 10.00 Messi 8.26 d0pe 7.39 21.96 Alphachurro 10.00 bbb 8.26 Boo 5.65 21.09

CarrotCake Money Please 40.66 Messi 8.26 d0pe 7.39 jig 7.83 19.57 FM 9.57 SluffAndRuff 6.96 kelvin 9.13 21.10

Jer32 SKOL 46.10 Messi 8.26 d4nk 8.70 Rina 10.00 21.96 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 9.57 kelvin 9.13 24.14
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00



Week 2
Owner Team Name Total Price Offence 1 tc Offence 2 tc Offence Sub tc Defence 1 tc Defence 2 tc Defence Sub tc

fender Land Before Buy-In's 241 / 275 Messi 70 Rina 42 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 84 FM 9 bbb 6

name333 3 D's Grace 243 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 waterwheel 28 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 6

Russ Russ 246 / 275 Rina 31 jig 55 Messi 70 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 6

TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 271 / 275 Messi 70 CarrotCake 73 NEB. 5 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40 kelvin 8

Bambi Hyperball Champion 262 / 275 Rina 31 ft 40 d4nk 70 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40

Button Jukes of Radiance 260 / 275 Messi 70 d4nk 70 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 6

jig IDKWID 216 / 275 jig 55 Rina 42 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 Arbybear 5

.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 240 / 275 Messi 70 Sadness 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 Arbybear 5 Xile 5

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 Gleg 16 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Boo 5

dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 248 / 275 jig 55 d0pe 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 dodsfall 8 FM 9

d4nk the j4nkos 270 / 275 d4nk 70 Rina 31 Messi 70 dodsfall 8 Alphachurro 75 FM 16

ASAP Russ 2.0 175 / 275 Messi 70 waterwheel 30 Sadness 55 Boo 5 FM 9 bbb 6

Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 254 / 275 Messi 70 waterwheel 30 jig 55 Alphachurro 84 FM 9 bbb 6

Sorry I suck Random Picks 269 / 275 jig 55 Sadness 55 d4nk 70 Alphachurro 75 Xile 5 FM 9

Wayne koolaid for BOF 203 / 275 d0pe 70 Messi 70 Rina 31 cheetosrule 21 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5

waterwheel Fantasy Balls 268 / 275 waterwheel 30 Messi 70 d0pe 70 SluffAndRuff 5 Alphachurro 84 FM 9

vic The G.O.A.T.S 224 / 275 jig 55 Messi 70 vic 5 CarrotCake 73 FM 16 SluffAndRuff 5

ft The Holy Fantasee 264 / 275 Rina 31 ft 50 d0pe 70 kelvin 8 Alphachurro 75 Cheetosrule 30

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 271 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 65 ft 50 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5

Cel really dumb 225 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 ft 50 kelvin 8 bbb 6 Cheetosrule 21

Homie WTP 263 / 275 Messi 70 Rina 31 d0pe 70 kelvin 8 FM 9 Alphachurro 75

Misery Heart of the Hold 150 / 275 Rina 31 Sadness 55 waterwheel 30 Cheetosrule 21 Boo 5 kelvin 8

timmysumball timmyfunballs 221 / 275 d4nk 76 jig 55 Messi 70 bbb 6 FM 9 Boo 5

NameLEss ????????? 268 / 275 Rina 31 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Alphachurro 75 FM 16 bbb 6

CarrotCake Money Please 217 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 jig 55 FM 9 SluffAndRuff 5 kelvin 8

Jer32 SKOL 263 / 275 Messi 70 d4nk 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 kelvin 8
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275



Week 2
Owner Team Name Total Offence 1 GASP Offence 2 GASP Offence Sub GASP O Total Defence 1 GASP Defence 1 GASP Defence Sub GASP D Total
fender Land Before Buy-In's 40.01 Messi 8.26 Rina 6.52 waterwheel 4.78 17.17 Alphachurro 8.70 FM 9.57 bbb 9.13 22.84

name333 3 D's Grace 43.49 Messi 8.26 jig 10.00 waterwheel 4.78 20.65 Alphachurro 8.70 FM 9.57 bbb 9.13 22.84
Russ Russ 43.49 Rina 6.52 jig 10.00 Messi 8.26 20.65 Alphachurro 8.70 FM 9.57 bbb 9.13 22.84

TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 35.01 Messi 8.26 CarrotCake 2.61 NEB. 6.96 14.35 Alphachurro 8.70 Prime 7.83 kelvin 8.26 20.66
Bambi Hyperball Champion 40.45 Rina 6.52 ft 9.57 d4nk 5.22 18.70 bbb 9.13 Alphachurro 8.70 Prime 7.83 21.75
Button Jukes of Radiance 38.71 Messi 8.26 d4nk 5.22 waterwheel 4.78 15.87 Alphachurro 8.70 FM 9.57 bbb 9.13 22.84

jig IDKWID 40.23 jig 10.00 Rina 6.52 waterwheel 4.78 18.91 Alphachurro 8.70 FM 9.57 Arbybear 6.09 21.32
.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 36.10 Messi 8.26 Sadness 7.83 waterwheel 4.78 18.48 Alphachurro 8.70 Arbybear 6.09 Xile 5.65 17.62

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 40.44 Messi 8.26 jig 10.00 Gleg 3.48 20.00 bbb 9.13 Alphachurro 8.70 Boo 5.22 20.44
dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 39.80 jig 10.00 d0pe 6.09 Rina 6.52 19.35 Alphachurro 8.70 dodsfall 6.96 FM 9.57 20.45

d4nk the j4nkos 36.32 d4nk 5.22 Rina 6.52 Messi 8.26 15.87 dodsfall 6.96 Alphachurro 8.70 FM 9.57 20.45
ASAP Russ 2.0 36.31 Messi 8.26 waterwheel 4.78 Sadness 7.83 16.96 Boo 5.22 FM 9.57 bbb 9.13 19.36

Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 45.66 Messi 8.26 waterwheel 9.56 jig 10.00 22.82 Alphachurro 8.70 FM 9.57 bbb 9.13 22.84
Sorry I suck Random Picks 39.58 jig 10.00 Sadness 7.83 d4nk 5.22 20.44 Alphachurro 8.70 Xile 5.65 FM 9.57 19.14

Wayne koolaid for BOF 37.39 d0pe 6.09 Messi 8.26 Rina 6.52 17.61 cheetosrule 7.39 bbb 9.13 SluffAndRuff 6.52 19.78
waterwheel Fantasy Balls 36.09 waterwheel 4.78 Messi 8.26 d0pe 6.09 16.09 SluffAndRuff 6.52 Alphachurro 8.70 FM 9.57 20.01

vic The G.O.A.T.S 45.66 jig 10.00 Messi 8.26 vic 9.13 22.83 CarrotCake 10.00 FM 9.57 SluffAndRuff 6.52 22.83
ft The Holy Fantasee 39.79 Rina 6.52 ft 9.57 d0pe 6.09 19.14 kelvin 8.26 Alphachurro 8.70 Cheetosrule 7.39 20.66

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 40.23 Messi 8.26 d0pe 6.09 ft 9.57 19.14 Alphachurro 8.70 bbb 9.13 SluffAndRuff 6.52 21.09
Cel really dumb 40.22 Messi 8.26 d0pe 6.09 ft 9.57 19.14 kelvin 8.26 bbb 9.13 Cheetosrule 7.39 21.09

Homie WTP 46.53 Messi 8.26 Rina 13.04 d0pe 6.09 24.35 kelvin 8.26 FM 9.57 Alphachurro 8.70 22.18
Misery Heart of the Hold 33.48 Rina 6.52 Sadness 7.83 waterwheel 4.78 16.74 Cheetosrule 7.39 Boo 5.22 kelvin 8.26 16.74

timmysumball timmyfunballs 40.66 d4nk 5.22 jig 10.00 Messi 8.26 19.35 bbb 9.13 FM 9.57 Boo 5.22 21.31
NameLEss ????????? 40.66 Rina 6.52 Messi 8.26 d0pe 6.09 17.83 Alphachurro 8.70 FM 9.57 bbb 9.13 22.84
CarrotCake Money Please 39.57 Messi 8.26 d0pe 6.09 jig 10.00 19.35 FM 9.57 SluffAndRuff 6.52 kelvin 8.26 20.22

Jer32 SKOL 39.14 Messi 8.26 d4nk 5.22 Rina 6.52 16.74 Alphachurro 8.70 FM 9.57 kelvin 8.26 22.40
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00



Week 3
Owner Team Name Total Price Offence 1 tc Offence 2 tc Offence Sub tc Defence 1 tc Defence 2 tc Defence Sub tc

fender Land Before Buy-In's 266 / 275 Messi 70 jig 67 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 84 FM 9 bbb 6
name333 3 D's Grace 269 / 275 ft 54 jig 55 Messi 70 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 6

Russ Russ 246 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 6
TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 271 / 275 Messi 70 CarrotCake 73 NEB. 5 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40 kelvin 8

Bambi Hyperball Champion 262 / 275 Rina 31 ft 40 d4nk 70 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40
Button Jukes of Radiance 260 / 275 Messi 70 d4nk 70 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 6

jig IDKWID 224 / 275 jig 55 Rina 42 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 13
.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 240 / 275 Messi 70 Sadness 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 Arbybear 5 Xile 5

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 Gleg 16 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Boo 5
dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 248 / 275 jig 55 d0pe 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 dodsfall 8 FM 9

d4nk the j4nkos 267 / 275 d4nk 70 jig 67 Rina 31 dodsfall 8 Alphachurro 75 FM 16
ASAP Russ 2.0 175 / 275 Messi 70 waterwheel 30 Sadness 55 Boo 5 FM 9 bbb 6
Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 254 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 84 FM 9 bbb 6

Sorry I suck Random Picks 269 / 275 jig 55 Sadness 55 d4nk 70 Alphachurro 75 Xile 5 FM 9
Wayne koolaid for BOF 203 / 275 d0pe 70 Messi 70 Rina 31 cheetosrule 21 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5

waterwheel Fantasy Balls 268 / 275 waterwheel 30 Messi 70 d0pe 70 SluffAndRuff 5 Alphachurro 84 FM 9
vic The G.O.A.T.S 224 / 275 jig 55 Messi 70 vic 5 CarrotCake 73 FM 16 SluffAndRuff 5
ft The Holy Fantasee 258 / 275 Rina 31 ft 50 d0pe 70 FM 24 Alphachurro 75 kelvin 8

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 273 / 275 ft 50 jig 67 Messi 70 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5
Cel really dumb 228 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 ft 50 FM 24 bbb 6 kelvin 8

Homie WTP 263 / 275 Messi 70 Rina 31 d0pe 70 kelvin 8 FM 9 Alphachurro 75
Misery Heart of the Hold 150 / 275 Rina 31 Sadness 55 waterwheel 30 Cheetosrule 21 Boo 5 kelvin 8

timmysumball timmyfunballs 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 d4nk 76 bbb 6 FM 9 Arbybear 11
NameLEss ????????? 268 / 275 Rina 31 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Alphachurro 75 FM 16 bbb 6
CarrotCake Money Please 217 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 jig 55 FM 9 SluffAndRuff 5 kelvin 8

Jer32 SKOL 247 / 275 Messi 70 ft 54 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 kelvin 8
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275



Week 3
Owner Team Name Total Offence 1 GASP Offence 2 GASP Offence Sub GASP O Total Defence 1 GASP Defence 1 GASP Defence Sub GASP D Total
fender Land Before Buy-In's 46.97 Messi 9.13 jig 10.00 waterwheel 7.83 23.05 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 9.57 bbb 8.70 23.92

name333 3 D's Grace 68.71 ft 16.09 jig 10.00 Messi 9.13 35.22 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 19.14 bbb 8.70 33.49
Russ Russ 56.75 Messi 9.13 jig 20.00 Rina 7.39 32.83 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 9.57 bbb 8.70 23.92

TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 34.13 Messi 9.13 CarrotCake 1.74 NEB. 5.65 13.70 Alphachurro 10.00 Prime 6.52 kelvin 7.83 20.44
Bambi Hyperball Champion 42.18 Rina 7.39 ft 9.57 d4nk 6.52 20.22 bbb 8.70 Alphachurro 10.00 Prime 6.52 21.96
Button Jukes of Radiance 43.49 Messi 9.13 d4nk 6.52 waterwheel 7.83 19.57 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 9.57 bbb 8.70 23.92

jig IDKWID 45.23 jig 10.00 Rina 7.39 waterwheel 7.83 21.31 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 9.57 bbb 8.70 23.92
.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 40.23 Messi 9.13 Sadness 6.09 waterwheel 7.83 19.14 Alphachurro 10.00 Arbybear 6.96 Xile 8.26 21.09

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 42.18 Messi 9.13 jig 10.00 Gleg 8.70 23.48 bbb 8.70 Alphachurro 10.00 Boo 18.70
dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 45.87 jig 10.00 d0pe 8.26 Rina 7.39 21.96 Alphachurro 10.00 dodsfall 9.13 FM 9.57 23.92

d4nk the j4nkos 67.62 d4nk 6.52 jig 20.00 Rina 7.39 30.22 dodsfall 9.13 Alphachurro 18.70 FM 9.57 37.40
ASAP Russ 2.0 38.28 Messi 9.13 waterwheel 7.83 Sadness 6.09 20.01 Boo FM 9.57 bbb 8.70 18.27

Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 46.97 Messi 9.13 jig 10.00 waterwheel 7.83 23.05 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 9.57 bbb 8.70 23.92
Sorry I suck Random Picks 42.40 jig 10.00 Sadness 6.09 d4nk 6.52 19.35 Alphachurro 10.00 Xile 8.26 FM 9.57 23.05

Wayne koolaid for BOF 39.13 d0pe 8.26 Messi 9.13 Rina 7.39 21.09 cheetosrule 5.65 bbb 8.70 SluffAndRuff 7.39 18.05
waterwheel Fantasy Balls 43.27 waterwheel 7.83 Messi 9.13 d0pe 8.26 21.09 SluffAndRuff 7.39 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 9.57 22.18

vic The G.O.A.T.S 39.14 jig 10.00 Messi 9.13 vic 1.30 19.78 CarrotCake 6.09 FM 9.57 SluffAndRuff 7.39 19.36
ft The Holy Fantasee 44.58 Rina 7.39 ft 9.57 d0pe 8.26 21.09 FM 9.57 Alphachurro 10.00 kelvin 7.83 23.49

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 51.10 ft 9.57 jig 10.00 Messi 9.13 28.70 Alphachurro 10.00 bbb 8.70 SluffAndRuff 7.39 22.40
Cel really dumb 44.36 Messi 9.13 d0pe 8.26 ft 9.57 22.18 FM 9.57 bbb 8.70 kelvin 7.83 22.19

Homie WTP 43.05 Messi 9.13 Rina 7.39 d0pe 8.26 20.65 kelvin 7.83 FM 9.57 Alphachurro 10.00 22.40
Misery Heart of the Hold 30.88 Rina 7.39 Sadness 6.09 waterwheel 7.83 17.40 Cheetosrule 5.65 Boo kelvin 7.83 13.48

timmysumball timmyfunballs 57.62 Messi 9.13 jig 20.00 d4nk 6.52 32.39 bbb 8.70 FM 9.57 Arbybear 6.96 25.23
NameLEss ????????? 44.57 Rina 7.39 Messi 9.13 d0pe 8.26 20.65 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 9.57 bbb 8.70 23.92
CarrotCake Money Please 43.27 Messi 9.13 d0pe 8.26 jig 10.00 22.39 FM 9.57 SluffAndRuff 7.39 kelvin 7.83 20.88

Jer32 SKOL 45.88 Messi 9.13 ft 9.57 Rina 7.39 22.40 Alphachurro 10.00 FM 9.57 kelvin 7.83 23.49
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00



Week 4
Owner Team Name Total Price Offence 1 tc Offence 2 tc Offence Sub tc Defence 1 tc Defence 2 tc Defence Sub tc

fender Land Before Buy-In's 266 / 275 Messi 70 jig 67 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 84 FM 9 bbb 6
name333 3 D's Grace 269 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 ft 54 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 FM 9

Russ Russ 257 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 Arbybear 20
TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 271 / 275 Messi 70 CarrotCake 73 NEB. 5 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40 kelvin 8

Bambi Hyperball Champion 262 / 275 Rina 31 ft 40 d4nk 70 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40
Button Jukes of Radiance 265 / 275 Messi 70 jig 75 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 6

jig IDKWID 253 / 275 jig 55 ft 59 Rina 42 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 13
.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 240 / 275 Messi 70 Sadness 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 Arbybear 5 Xile 5

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 Gleg 16 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Boo 5
dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 248 / 275 jig 55 d0pe 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 dodsfall 8 FM 9

d4nk the j4nkos 267 / 275 d4nk 70 jig 67 Rina 31 dodsfall 8 Alphachurro 75 FM 16
ASAP Russ 2.0 175 / 275 Messi 70 waterwheel 30 Sadness 55 Boo 5 FM 9 bbb 6
Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 254 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 84 bbb 6 FM 9

Sorry I suck Random Picks 269 / 275 jig 55 Sadness 55 d4nk 70 Alphachurro 75 Xile 5 FM 9
Wayne koolaid for BOF 203 / 275 d0pe 70 Messi 70 Rina 31 cheetosrule 21 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5

waterwheel Fantasy Balls 268 / 275 waterwheel 30 Messi 70 d0pe 70 SluffAndRuff 5 Alphachurro 84 FM 9
vic The G.O.A.T.S 201 / 275 jig 55 Messi 70 vic 5 ASAP 50 FM 16 SluffAndRuff 5
ft The Holy Fantasee 268 / 275 jig 75 ft 50 waterwheel 23 FM 24 Alphachurro 75 SluffAndRuff 21

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 273 / 275 ft 50 jig 67 Messi 70 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5
Cel really dumb 235 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 ft 50 Xile 15 bbb 6 FM 24

Homie WTP 263 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 kelvin 8
Misery Heart of the Hold 116 / 275 Rina 31 waterwheel 30 Gleg 11 Cheetosrule 21 bbb 15 kelvin 8

timmysumball timmyfunballs 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 d4nk 76 bbb 6 Arbybear 11 FM 9
NameLEss ????????? 268 / 275 Rina 31 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Alphachurro 75 FM 16 bbb 6
CarrotCake Money Please 217 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 jig 55 FM 9 SluffAndRuff 5 kelvin 8

Jer32 SKOL 254 / 275 Messi 70 ft 54 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 15
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275



Week 4
Owner Team Name Total Offence 1 GASP Offence 2 GASP Offence Sub GASP O Total Defence 1 GASP Defence 1 GASP Defence Sub GASP D Total
fender Land Before Buy-In's 63.94 Messi 6.09 jig 17.40 waterwheel 9.57 28.28 Alphachurro 19.57 [60] FM 7.39 bbb 8.70 35.66

name333 3 D's Grace 41.76 Messi 6.09 jig 8.70 ft 10.00 19.79 Alphachurro 9.57 bbb 8.70 FM 7.39 21.97
Russ Russ 40.46 Messi 6.09 jig 8.70 Rina 6.96 18.27 Alphachurro 9.57 bbb 8.70 Arbybear 7.83 22.19

TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 37.18 Messi 6.09 CarrotCake NEB. 7.39 13.48 Alphachurro 9.57 Prime 9.13 kelvin 10.00 23.70
Bambi Hyperball Champion 41.10 Rina 6.96 ft 10.00 d4nk 2.61 18.27 bbb 8.70 Alphachurro 9.57 Prime 9.13 22.84
Button Jukes of Radiance 45.24 Messi 6.09 jig 8.70 waterwheel 9.57 19.58 Alphachurro 9.57 FM 7.39 bbb 8.70 25.66

jig IDKWID 52.19 jig 17.40 ft 10.00 Rina 6.96 30.88 Alphachurro 9.57 FM 7.39 bbb 8.70 21.31
.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 38.93 Messi 6.09 Sadness 7.83 waterwheel 9.57 18.71 Alphachurro 9.57 Arbybear 7.83 Xile 5.65 20.23

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 37.19 Messi 6.09 jig 8.70 Gleg 8.26 18.92 bbb 8.70 Alphachurro 9.57 Boo 18.27
dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 40.67 jig 8.70 d0pe 9.13 Rina 6.96 21.31 Alphachurro 9.57 dodsfall 6.09 FM 7.39 19.36

d4nk the j4nkos 34.15 d4nk 2.61 jig 8.70 Rina 6.96 14.79 dodsfall 6.09 Alphachurro 9.57 FM 7.39 19.36
ASAP Russ 2.0 35.67 Messi 6.09 waterwheel 9.57 Sadness 7.83 19.58 Boo FM 7.39 bbb 8.70 16.09

Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 56.33 Messi 6.09 jig 8.70 waterwheel 9.57 24.36 Alphachurro 19.57 [61] bbb 8.70 FM 7.39 31.97
Sorry I suck Random Picks 36.75 jig 8.70 Sadness 7.83 d4nk 2.61 17.84 Alphachurro 9.57 Xile 5.65 FM 7.39 18.92

Wayne koolaid for BOF 38.49 d0pe 9.13 Messi 6.09 Rina 6.96 18.70 cheetosrule 6.96 bbb 8.70 SluffAndRuff 8.26 19.79
waterwheel Fantasy Balls 41.75 waterwheel 9.57 Messi 6.09 d0pe 9.13 20.23 SluffAndRuff 8.26 Alphachurro 9.57 FM 7.39 21.53

vic The G.O.A.T.S 36.09 jig 8.70 Messi 6.09 vic 6.52 18.05 ASAP 6.52 FM 7.39 SluffAndRuff 8.26 18.04
ft The Holy Fantasee 59.36 jig 8.70 ft 20.00 waterwheel 9.57 38.27 FM 7.39 Alphachurro 9.57 SluffAndRuff 8.26 21.09

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 52.85 ft 10.00 jig 17.40 Messi 6.09 30.45 Alphachurro 9.57 bbb 8.70 SluffAndRuff 8.26 22.40
Cel really dumb 41.96 Messi 6.09 d0pe 9.13 ft 10.00 20.22 Xile 5.65 bbb 8.70 FM 7.39 21.74

Homie WTP 54.14 Messi 6.09 d0pe 9.13 Rina 6.96 22.18 Alphachurro 19.57 [62] FM 7.39 kelvin 10.00 31.96
Misery Heart of the Hold 41.32 Rina 6.96 waterwheel 9.57 Gleg 8.26 20.66 Cheetosrule 6.96 bbb 8.70 kelvin 10.00 20.66

timmysumball timmyfunballs 54.15 Messi 6.09 jig 17.83 [63] d4nk 2.61 25.23 bbb 17.40 Arbybear 7.83 FM 7.39 28.93
NameLEss ????????? 48.50 Rina 6.96 Messi 6.09 d0pe 9.13 17.62 Alphachurro 19.14 FM 7.39 bbb 8.70 30.88
CarrotCake Money Please 40.22 Messi 6.09 d0pe 9.13 jig 8.70 19.57 FM 7.39 SluffAndRuff 8.26 kelvin 10.00 20.65

Jer32 SKOL 50.88 Messi 6.09 ft 10.00 Rina 6.96 19.57 Alphachurro 19.57 [64] FM 7.39 bbb 8.70 31.31
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00



Week 5
Owner Team Name Total Price Offence 1 tc Offence 2 tc Offence Sub tc Defence 1 tc Defence 2 tc Defence Sub tc

fender Land Before Buy-In's 264 / 275 ft 68 jig 67 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 84 bbb 6 FM 9
name333 3 D's Grace 269 / 275 ft 54 jig 55 Messi 70 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 FM 9

Russ Russ 264 / 275 d0pe 77 jig 55 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 Arbybear 20 bbb 6
TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 271 / 275 Messi 70 CarrotCake 73 NEB. 5 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40 kelvin 8

Bambi Hyperball Champion 262 / 275 Rina 31 ft 40 d4nk 70 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40
Button Jukes of Radiance 265 / 275 Messi 70 jig 75 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 6

jig IDKWID 241 / 275 jig 55 ft 59 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 13
.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 240 / 275 Messi 70 Sadness 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 Arbybear 5 Xile 5

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 Gleg 16 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Boo 5
dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 248 / 275 jig 55 d0pe 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 dodsfall 8 FM 9

d4nk the j4nkos 267 / 275 d4nk 70 jig 67 Rina 31 dodsfall 8 Alphachurro 75 FM 16
ASAP Russ 2.0 175 / 275 Messi 70 waterwheel 30 Sadness 55 Boo 5 FM 9 bbb 6
Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 252 / 275 ft 68 jig 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 84 bbb 6 FM 9

Sorry I suck Random Picks 269 / 275 jig 55 Sadness 55 d4nk 70 Alphachurro 75 Xile 5 FM 9
Wayne koolaid for BOF 203 / 275 d0pe 70 Messi 70 Rina 31 cheetosrule 21 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5

waterwheel Fantasy Balls 268 / 275 waterwheel 30 Messi 70 d0pe 70 SluffAndRuff 5 Alphachurro 84 FM 9
vic The G.O.A.T.S 201 / 275 jig 55 Messi 70 vic 5 ASAP 50 FM 16 SluffAndRuff 5
ft The Holy Fantasee 268 / 275 jig 75 ft 50 waterwheel 23 FM 24 Alphachurro 75 SluffAndRuff 21

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 273 / 275 ft 50 jig 67 Messi 70 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5
Cel really dumb 267 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 ft 50 Xile 15 ASAP 56 bbb 6

Homie WTP 263 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 kelvin 8
Misery Heart of the Hold 116 / 275 Rina 31 waterwheel 30 Gleg 11 Cheetosrule 21 bbb 15 kelvin 8

timmysumball timmyfunballs 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 d4nk 76 bbb 6 Arbybear 11 FM 9
NameLEss ????????? 268 / 275 Rina 31 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Alphachurro 75 FM 16 bbb 6
CarrotCake Money Please 217 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 jig 55 FM 9 SluffAndRuff 5 kelvin 8

Jer32 SKOL 268 / 275 jig 84 ft 54 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 15
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275



Week 5
Owner Team Name Total Offence 1 GASP Offence 2 GASP Offence Sub GASP O Total Defence 1 GASP Defence 1 GASP Defence Sub GASP D Total
fender Land Before Buy-In's 42.83 ft 8.26 jig 10.00 waterwheel 6.09 21.31 Alphachurro 8.26 bbb 10.00 FM 6.52 21.52

name333 3 D's Grace 43.48 ft 8.26 jig 10.00 Messi 7.39 21.96 Alphachurro 8.26 bbb 10.00 FM 6.52 21.52
Russ Russ 48.05 d0pe 9.13 jig 10.00 Rina 9.57 28.70 Alphachurro 8.26 Arbybear 6.09 bbb 10.00 19.35

TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 25.66 Messi 7.39 CarrotCake NEB. 7.39 Alphachurro 8.26 Prime 5.22 kelvin 9.57 18.27
Bambi Hyperball Champion 42.62 Rina 9.57 ft 8.26 d4nk 7.83 21.75 bbb 10.00 Alphachurro 8.26 Prime 5.22 20.87
Button Jukes of Radiance 40.22 Messi 7.39 jig 10.00 waterwheel 6.09 20.44 Alphachurro 8.26 FM 6.52 bbb 10.00 19.78

jig IDKWID 49.79 jig 18.70 [65] ft 8.26 waterwheel 6.09 30.01 Alphachurro 8.26 FM 6.52 bbb 10.00 19.78
.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 29.14 Messi 7.39 Sadness 4.35 waterwheel 6.09 14.79 Alphachurro 8.26 Arbybear 6.09 Xile 14.35

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 40.00 Messi 7.39 jig 10.00 Gleg 8.70 21.74 bbb 10.00 Alphachurro 8.26 Boo 18.26
dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 44.14 jig 10.00 d0pe 9.13 Rina 9.57 23.92 Alphachurro 8.26 dodsfall 8.70 FM 6.52 20.22

d4nk the j4nkos 42.84 d4nk 7.83 jig 10.00 Rina 9.57 22.62 dodsfall 8.70 Alphachurro 8.26 FM 6.52 20.22
ASAP Russ 2.0 32.18 Messi 7.39 waterwheel 6.09 Sadness 4.35 15.66 Boo FM 6.52 bbb 10.00 16.52

Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 42.83 ft 8.26 jig 10.00 waterwheel 6.09 21.31 Alphachurro 8.26 bbb 10.00 FM 6.52 21.52
Sorry I suck Random Picks 33.05 jig 10.00 Sadness 4.35 d4nk 7.83 18.27 Alphachurro 8.26 Xile FM 6.52 14.78

Wayne koolaid for BOF 43.92 d0pe 9.13 Messi 7.39 Rina 9.57 21.31 cheetosrule 9.13 bbb 10.00 SluffAndRuff 6.96 22.61
waterwheel Fantasy Balls 36.53 waterwheel 6.09 Messi 7.39 d0pe 9.13 18.05 SluffAndRuff 6.96 Alphachurro 8.26 FM 6.52 18.48

vic The G.O.A.T.S 38.48 jig 10.00 Messi 7.39 vic 6.52 20.65 ASAP 7.83 FM 6.52 SluffAndRuff 6.96 17.83
ft The Holy Fantasee 39.57 jig 10.00 ft 8.26 waterwheel 6.09 21.31 FM 6.52 Alphachurro 8.26 SluffAndRuff 6.96 18.26

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 43.70 ft 8.26 jig 10.00 Messi 7.39 21.96 Alphachurro 8.26 bbb 10.00 SluffAndRuff 6.96 21.74
Cel really dumb 38.48 Messi 7.39 d0pe 9.13 ft 8.26 20.65 Xile ASAP 7.83 bbb 10.00 17.83

Homie WTP 40.87 Messi 7.39 d0pe 9.13 Rina 9.57 21.31 Alphachurro 8.26 FM 6.52 kelvin 9.57 19.57
Misery Heart of the Hold 43.93 Rina 9.57 waterwheel 6.09 Gleg 8.70 20.01 Cheetosrule 9.13 bbb 10.00 kelvin 9.57 23.92

timmysumball timmyfunballs 40.66 Messi 7.39 jig 10.00 d4nk 7.83 21.31 bbb 10.00 Arbybear 6.09 FM 6.52 19.35
NameLEss ????????? 46.31 Rina 9.57 Messi 7.39 d0pe 9.13 21.53 Alphachurro 8.26 FM 6.52 bbb 10.00 24.78
CarrotCake Money Please 39.79 Messi 7.39 d0pe 9.13 jig 10.00 21.52 FM 6.52 SluffAndRuff 6.96 kelvin 9.57 18.27

Jer32 SKOL 42.83 jig 10.00 ft 8.26 Rina 9.57 23.05 Alphachurro 8.26 FM 6.52 bbb 10.00 19.78
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00



Week 6
Owner Team Name Total Price Offence 1 tc Offence 2 tc Offence Sub tc Defence 1 tc Defence 2 tc Defence Sub tc

fender Land Before Buy-In's 264 / 275 ft 68 jig 67 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 84 bbb 6 FM 9
name333 3 D's Grace 261 / 275 ft 54 jig 55 Rina 44 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 kelvin 27

Russ Russ 227 / 275 Rina 31 jig 55 waterwheel 25 Alphachurro 75 SluffAndRuff 35 bbb 6
TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 271 / 275 Messi 70 CarrotCake 73 NEB. 5 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40 kelvin 8

Bambi Hyperball Champion 262 / 275 Rina 31 ft 40 d4nk 70 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40
Button Jukes of Radiance 265 / 275 Messi 70 jig 75 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 FM 9

jig IDKWID 241 / 275 jig 55 ft 59 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 bbb 13 FM 9
.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 240 / 275 Messi 70 Sadness 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 Arbybear 5 Xile 5

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 Gleg 16 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Boo 5
dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 248 / 275 jig 55 d0pe 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 dodsfall 8 FM 9

d4nk the j4nkos 267 / 275 d4nk 70 jig 67 Rina 31 dodsfall 8 Alphachurro 75 FM 16
ASAP Russ 2.0 175 / 275 Messi 70 waterwheel 30 Sadness 55 Boo 5 FM 9 bbb 6

Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 252 / 275 ft 68 jig 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 84 bbb 6 FM 9
Sorry I suck Random Picks 269 / 275 jig 55 Sadness 55 d4nk 70 Alphachurro 75 Xile 5 FM 9

Wayne koolaid for BOF 203 / 275 d0pe 70 Messi 70 Rina 31 cheetosrule 21 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5
waterwheel Fantasy Balls 268 / 275 waterwheel 30 Messi 70 d0pe 70 SluffAndRuff 5 Alphachurro 84 FM 9

vic The G.O.A.T.S 201 / 275 jig 55 Messi 70 vic 5 ASAP 50 FM 16 SluffAndRuff 5
ft The Holy Fantasee 268 / 275 jig 75 ft 50 waterwheel 23 FM 24 Alphachurro 75 SluffAndRuff 21

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 273 / 275 ft 50 jig 67 Messi 70 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5
Cel really dumb 267 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 ft 50 Xile 15 ASAP 56 bbb 6

Homie WTP 263 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 kelvin 8
Misery Heart of the Hold 116 / 275 Rina 31 waterwheel 30 Gleg 11 Cheetosrule 21 bbb 15 kelvin 8

timmysumball timmyfunballs 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 d4nk 76 bbb 6 Arbybear 11 FM 9
NameLEss ????????? 268 / 275 Rina 31 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Alphachurro 75 FM 16 bbb 6
CarrotCake Money Please 217 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 jig 55 FM 9 SluffAndRuff 5 kelvin 8

Jer32 SKOL 268 / 275 jig 84 ft 54 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 bbb 15
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275



Week 6
Owner Team Name Total Offence 1 GASP Offence 2 GASP Offence Sub GASP O Total Defence 1 GASP Defence 1 GASP Defence Sub GASP D Total
fender Land Before Buy-In's 42.29 ft 7.08 jig 9.17 waterwheel 10.00 21.25 Alphachurro 8.33 bbb 8.75 FM 7.92 21.04

name333 3 D's Grace 41.66 ft 7.08 jig 9.17 Rina 9.58 21.04 Alphachurro 8.33 bbb 8.75 kelvin 7.08 20.62
Russ Russ 46.46 Rina 9.58 jig 9.17 waterwheel 10.00 23.75 Alphachurro 8.33 SluffAndRuff 10.00 bbb 8.75 22.71

TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 36.87 Messi 8.33 CarrotCake NEB. 7.50 15.83 Alphachurro 8.33 Prime 9.17 kelvin 7.08 21.04
Bambi Hyperball Champion 42.70 Rina 9.58 ft 7.08 d4nk 8.75 21.04 bbb 8.75 Alphachurro 8.33 Prime 9.17 21.67
Button Jukes of Radiance 56.87 Messi 16.66 jig 9.17 waterwheel 10.00 35.83 Alphachurro 8.33 bbb 8.75 FM 7.92 21.04

jig IDKWID 42.29 jig 9.17 ft 7.08 waterwheel 10.00 21.25 Alphachurro 8.33 bbb 8.75 FM 7.92 21.04
.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 39.17 Messi 8.33 Sadness 6.67 waterwheel 10.00 20.00 Alphachurro 8.33 Arbybear 7.50 Xile 6.67 19.17

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 49.16 Messi 16.66 jig 9.17 Gleg 6.25 32.08 bbb 8.75 Alphachurro 8.33 Boo 17.08
dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 40.42 jig 9.17 d0pe 7.92 Rina 9.58 21.88 Alphachurro 8.33 dodsfall 6.25 FM 7.92 18.54

d4nk the j4nkos 41.25 d4nk 8.75 jig 9.17 Rina 9.58 22.71 dodsfall 6.25 Alphachurro 8.33 FM 7.92 18.54
ASAP Russ 2.0 38.34 Messi 8.33 waterwheel 10.00 Sadness 6.67 21.67 Boo FM 7.92 bbb 8.75 16.67

Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 42.29 ft 7.08 jig 9.17 waterwheel 10.00 21.25 Alphachurro 8.33 bbb 8.75 FM 7.92 21.04
Sorry I suck Random Picks 39.18 jig 9.17 Sadness 6.67 d4nk 8.75 20.22 Alphachurro 8.33 Xile 6.67 FM 7.92 18.96

Wayne koolaid for BOF 44.37 d0pe 7.92 Messi 8.33 Rina 9.58 21.04 cheetosrule 9.58 bbb 8.75 SluffAndRuff 10.00 23.33
waterwheel Fantasy Balls 44.58 waterwheel 10.00 Messi 8.33 d0pe 7.92 22.29 SluffAndRuff 10.00 Alphachurro 8.33 FM 7.92 22.29

vic The G.O.A.T.S 37.50 jig 9.17 Messi 8.33 vic 2.50 18.75 ASAP 5.83 FM 7.92 SluffAndRuff 10.00 18.75
ft The Holy Fantasee 42.50 jig 9.17 ft 7.08 waterwheel 10.00 21.25 FM 7.92 Alphachurro 8.33 SluffAndRuff 10.00 21.25

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 42.50 ft 7.08 jig 9.17 Messi 8.33 20.42 Alphachurro 8.33 bbb 8.75 SluffAndRuff 10.00 22.08
Cel really dumb 36.67 Messi 8.33 d0pe 7.92 ft 7.08 19.79 Xile 6.67 ASAP 5.83 bbb 8.75 16.88

Homie WTP 40.83 Messi 8.33 d0pe 7.92 Rina 9.58 21.04 Alphachurro 8.33 FM 7.92 kelvin 7.08 19.79
Misery Heart of the Hold 44.58 Rina 9.58 waterwheel 10.00 Gleg 6.25 22.71 Cheetosrule 9.58 bbb 8.75 kelvin 7.08 21.87

timmysumball timmyfunballs 42.09 Messi 8.33 jig 9.17 d4nk 8.75 21.88 bbb 8.75 Arbybear 7.50 FM 7.92 20.21
NameLEss ????????? 42.50 Rina 9.58 Messi 8.33 d0pe 7.92 21.87 Alphachurro 8.33 FM 7.92 bbb 8.75 20.63
CarrotCake Money Please 42.30 Messi 8.33 d0pe 7.92 jig 9.17 20.84 FM 7.92 SluffAndRuff 10.00 kelvin 7.08 21.46

Jer32 SKOL 41.67 jig 9.17 ft 7.08 Rina 9.58 21.04 Alphachurro 8.33 FM 7.92 bbb 8.75 20.63
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00



Week 7
Owner Team Name Total Price Offence 1 tc Offence 2 tc Offence Sub tc Defence 1 tc Defence 2 tc Defence Sub tc

fender Land Before Buy-In's 264 / 275 ft 68 waterwheel 30 jig 67 Alphachurro 84 bbb 6 FM 9
name333 3 D's Grace 261 / 275 ft 54 jig 55 Rina 44 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 kelvin 27

Russ Russ 266 / 275 ft 70 waterwheel 25 jig 55 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 35
TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 271 / 275 Messi 70 CarrotCake 73 NEB. 5 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40 kelvin 8

Bambi Hyperball Champion 262 / 275 Rina 31 ft 40 d4nk 70 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Prime 40
Button Jukes of Radiance 265 / 275 Messi 70 jig 75 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 FM 9

jig IDKWID 267 / 275 jig 55 ft 59 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 bbb 13 SluffAndRuff 35
.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 240 / 275 Messi 70 Sadness 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 75 Arbybear 5 Xile 5

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 Gleg 16 bbb 6 Alphachurro 75 Boo 5
dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 248 / 275 jig 55 d0pe 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 dodsfall 8 FM 9

d4nk the j4nkos 267 / 275 d4nk 70 jig 67 Rina 31 dodsfall 8 Alphachurro 75 FM 16
ASAP Russ 2.0 175 / 275 Messi 70 waterwheel 30 Sadness 55 Boo 5 FM 9 bbb 6
Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 252 / 275 ft 68 jig 55 waterwheel 30 Alphachurro 84 bbb 6 FM 9

Sorry I suck Random Picks 269 / 275 jig 55 Sadness 55 d4nk 70 Alphachurro 75 Xile 5 FM 9
Wayne koolaid for BOF 203 / 275 d0pe 70 Messi 70 Rina 31 cheetosrule 21 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5

waterwheel Fantasy Balls 268 / 275 waterwheel 30 Messi 70 d0pe 70 SluffAndRuff 5 Alphachurro 84 FM 9
vic The G.O.A.T.S 201 / 275 jig 55 Messi 70 vic 5 ASAP 50 FM 16 SluffAndRuff 5
ft The Holy Fantasee 268 / 275 jig 75 ft 50 waterwheel 23 FM 24 Alphachurro 75 SluffAndRuff 21

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 273 / 275 ft 50 jig 67 Messi 70 Alphachurro 75 bbb 6 SluffAndRuff 5
Cel really dumb 267 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 ft 50 Xile 15 ASAP 56 bbb 6

Homie WTP 263 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 FM 9 kelvin 8
Misery Heart of the Hold 116 / 275 Rina 31 waterwheel 30 Gleg 11 Cheetosrule 21 bbb 15 kelvin 8

timmysumball timmyfunballs 227 / 275 Messi 70 jig 55 d4nk 76 bbb 6 Arbybear 11 FM 9
NameLEss ????????? 268 / 275 Rina 31 Messi 70 d0pe 70 Alphachurro 75 FM 16 bbb 6
CarrotCake Money Please 217 / 275 Messi 70 d0pe 70 jig 55 FM 9 SluffAndRuff 5 kelvin 8

Jer32 SKOL 268 / 275 jig 84 ft 54 Rina 31 Alphachurro 75 bbb 15 FM 9
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275
0 / 275



Week 7
Owner Team Name Total Offence 1 GASP Offence 2 GASP Offence Sub GASP O Total Defence 1 GASP Defence 1 GASP Defence Sub GASP D Total
fender Land Before Buy-In's 43.96 ft 8.33 waterwheel 7.92 jig 10.00 21.25 Alphachurro 9.58 bbb 10.00 FM 6.25 22.71

name333 3 D's Grace 47.29 ft 8.33 jig 10.00 Rina 9.58 23.12 Alphachurro 9.58 bbb 10.00 kelvin 9.17 24.17
Russ Russ 54.17 ft 8.33 waterwheel 7.92 jig 10.00 21.25 Alphachurro 19.58 [66] bbb 10.00 SluffAndRuff 6.67 32.92

TaylorWhiff Tay-Tay's Bae-Baes 34.17 Messi 5.00 CarrotCake NEB. 6.25 11.25 Alphachurro 9.58 Prime 8.75 kelvin 9.17 22.92
Bambi Hyperball Champion 45.41 Rina 9.58 ft 8.33 d4nk 7.08 21.45 bbb 10.00 Alphachurro 9.58 Prime 8.75 23.96
Button Jukes of Radiance 51.67 Messi 5.00 jig 10.00 waterwheel 7.92 18.96 Alphachurro 19.58 [67] bbb 10.00 FM 6.25 32.71

jig IDKWID 49.17 jig 10.00 ft 8.33 waterwheel 7.92 26.25 Alphachurro 9.58 bbb 10.00 SluffAndRuff 6.67 22.92
.___. Ball Knowledge Gambit 29.79 Messi 5.00 Sadness 0.83 waterwheel 7.92 9.79 Alphachurro 9.58 Arbybear 7.50 Xile 5.83 20.00

PASSTHEFLAG Top Notch 37.92 Messi 5.00 jig 10.00 Gleg 6.67 18.34 bbb 10.00 Alphachurro 9.58 Boo 19.58
dodsfall I love Dua Lipa 45.00 jig 10.00 d0pe 9.17 Rina 9.58 23.96 Alphachurro 9.58 dodsfall 8.33 FM 6.25 21.04

d4nk the j4nkos 42.91 d4nk 7.08 jig 10.00 Rina 9.58 21.87 dodsfall 8.33 Alphachurro 9.58 FM 6.25 21.04
ASAP Russ 2.0 29.59 Messi 5.00 waterwheel 7.92 Sadness 0.83 13.34 Boo FM 6.25 bbb 10.00 16.25

Phreek Dua Lipa Loves Dods 48.96 ft 8.33 jig 10.00 waterwheel 7.92 26.25 Alphachurro 9.58 bbb 10.00 FM 6.25 22.71
Sorry I suck Random Picks 32.91 jig 10.00 Sadness 0.83 d4nk 7.08 14.37 Alphachurro 9.58 Xile 5.83 FM 6.25 18.54

Wayne koolaid for BOF 39.38 d0pe 9.17 Messi 5.00 Rina 9.58 18.96 cheetosrule 7.08 bbb 10.00 SluffAndRuff 6.67 20.42
waterwheel Fantasy Balls 36.88 waterwheel 7.92 Messi 5.00 d0pe 9.17 17.51 SluffAndRuff 6.67 Alphachurro 9.58 FM 6.25 19.38

vic The G.O.A.T.S 35.22 jig 10.00 Messi 5.00 vic 5.42 17.71 ASAP 7.92 FM 6.25 SluffAndRuff 6.67 17.51
ft The Holy Fantasee 41.46 jig 10.00 ft 8.33 waterwheel 7.92 22.29 FM 6.25 Alphachurro 9.58 SluffAndRuff 6.67 19.17

Hjalpa The Maryland Food Bank 43.75 ft 8.33 jig 10.00 Messi 5.00 20.83 Alphachurro 9.58 bbb 10.00 SluffAndRuff 6.67 22.92
Cel really dumb 37.09 Messi 5.00 d0pe 9.17 ft 8.33 18.34 Xile 5.83 ASAP 7.92 bbb 10.00 18.75

Homie WTP 39.38 Messi 5.00 d0pe 9.17 Rina 9.58 18.96 Alphachurro 9.58 FM 6.25 kelvin 9.17 20.42
Misery Heart of the Hold 62.93 Rina 9.58 waterwheel 15.84 Gleg 6.67 32.09 Cheetosrule 7.08 bbb 19.17 [68] kelvin 9.17 30.84

timmysumball timmyfunballs 39.17 Messi 5.00 jig 10.00 d4nk 7.08 18.54 bbb 10.00 Arbybear 7.50 FM 6.25 20.63
NameLEss ????????? 55.00 Rina 9.58 Messi 5.00 d0pe 9.17 19.17 Alphachurro 19.58 [69] FM 6.25 bbb 10.00 35.83
CarrotCake Money Please 36.68 Messi 5.00 d0pe 9.17 jig 10.00 19.17 FM 6.25 SluffAndRuff 6.67 kelvin 9.17 17.51

Jer32 SKOL 58.95 jig 10.00 ft 16.66 Rina 9.58 36.24 Alphachurro 9.58 bbb 10.00 FM 6.25 22.71
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00



[1] Alphachurro W4

[2] jig W4

[3] bbb W4

[4] - jig, SluffAndRuff
+ Rina, Alphachurro
W2

[5] ft W3

[6] FM W3

[7] Messi W3

[8] - Messi & FM
+ Rina & kelvin W6

[9] Alpha W7

[10] jig W3

[11] Rina W5

[12] - d0pe & Arbybear
+ waterwheel & SluffAndRuff W6

[13] Alpha W7

[14] Messi W6

[15] waterwheel W6

[16] jig W5

[17] jig W4

[18] waterwheel W7

[19] Messi W6

[20] Gleg W6

[21] Alphachurro W3

[22] jig W3

[23] FM W3

[24] Alphachurruo W4

[25] waterwheel W2

[26] waterwheel W7



[27] kelvin W1

[28] ft w4

[29] waterwheel w4

[30] - d0pe, Rina, & kelvin
+ jig, waterwheel, & SluffAndRuff
w4

[31] 3 transfers made.
FREE Pup used.

[32] jig w4

[33] Messi W3

[34] - d0pe, 2P1S
+ d0pe, ft
W2

[35] FM W4

[36] Alphachurro W4

[37] Rina W2

[38] Rina W4

[39] bbb W7

[40] waterwheel W7

[41] Gleg W7

[42] - Sadness & Boo
+ Gleg & bbb W4

[43] jig W4

[44] jig W3

[45] Arbybear W3

[46] Alpha w7

[47] Alphachurro W4

[48] bbb W7

[49] Alphachurro W4

[50] ft W7

[51] Rina W7



[52] traded FM/NEB for waterwheel/Sluff w4

[53] traded FM/NEB for waterwheel/Sluff w4

[54] traded waterwheel/Sluff for FM/NEB w4

[55] CarrotCake ghosts
ASAP chosen as OOL replacement

[56] dropped Anti-Re, picked up vic w3

[57] traded waterwheel/Sluff for FM/NEB w4

[58] dropped Boo, picked up Omni w3

[59] add TGASP

[60] Add TGASP

[61] Add TGASP

[62] Add TGASP

[63] add TGASP

[64] Add TGASP

[65] add tGASP

[66] add tGASP

[67] add tGASP

[68] add tGASP

[69] add tGASP


